
DATE LOCATION TIME 

16 December (Monday) San Martin Market (Loiola and San Marcial streets) 17:00 (every 30 min) 

23 December (Monday) San Martin Market (Loiola and San Marcial streets) 17:00 (every 30 min) 

31 December (Tuesday) San Martin Market (Loiola and San Marcial streets) 17:00 (every 30 min) 

17 December (Tuesday) ARCCO Shopping Centre (around Irun Square) 17:00-20:00 (every 30 min) 

24 December (Tuesday) ARCCO Shopping Centre (around Irun Square) 17:00-20:00 (every 30 min) 

19 December (Thursday) Kursaal Terrace - MUKA Restaurant (Paseo Zurriola) 17:00-20:00 (every 30 min) 

26 December (Thursday) Kursaal Terrace - MUKA Restaurant (Paseo Zurriola) 17:00-20:00 (every 30 min) 

22 December (Sunday) Zenit Convento de San Martín Hotel (San Martín Street) 17:00-20:00 (every 30 min) 

29 December (Sunday) Zenit Convento de San Martín Hotel (San Martín Street) 17:00-20:00 (every 30 min) 

18 December (Wednesday) Paseo Larratxo 24 17:00-20:00 (every 30 min) 

30 December (Monday) Paseo Larratxo 24 17:00-20:00 (every 30 min) 

20 December (Friday) Julio Caro Baroja Street 17:00-20:00 (every 30 min) 

27 December (Friday) Julio Caro Baroja Street 17:00-20:00 (every 30 min) 

21 December (Saturday) Kanpandegi Street – Old Town (Puerto Street) 17:00-20:00 (every 30 min) 

28 December (Saturday) Kanpandegi Street – Old Town (Puerto Street) 17:00-20:00 (every 30 min) 

 


